
KIRK ELLA & WEST ELLA PARISH COUNCIL  


 

 
AJP1937/Jan2024 

 

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2024 
 

 
Monday 8th January 

 
Monday 12th February 

 
Monday 11th March 

 
Monday 8th April 

 
Monday 13th May 

TO INCLUDE ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING 
 

Tuesday 28th May (7.30pm) 
ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 

 
Monday 10th June 

 
Monday 8th July 

 
No meeting in August 

 
Monday 9th September 

 
Monday 14th October 

 
Monday 11th November 

 
Monday 9th December 

   
 

 
Meetings will commence at 7.00pm 

at St Andrews Church Memorial Hall, Beverley Road  
Kirk Ella, HU10 7QA 

 


